
COFFEE

Latte
Cappuccino
Flat white
Americano
Filtered

€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.50

TEA

Lyons
Decaffeinated
Green
Summer fruits
Peppermint
Strawberry & mango
Camomile

€3.50
€3.50
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish
Irish whiskey freshly
brewed coffee & double cream
Bailey's
Bailey's Irish cream, freshly
brewed coffee & double cream
Dubliner
Irish mist, freshly brewed
coffee & double cream
French
Brandy, freshly brewed coffee
& double cream
Calypso
Coffee liqueur, freshly brewed
coffee & double cream

€8.25




€8.25




€8.25



€9.75



€8.25

COCKTAIL SPECIALS

Strawberry daiquiri
With the sweetness of
strawberries & the sharpness
of lime & rum, it's no surprise
the daiquiri is one of the
world's most popular
cocktails!

Bramble
Some say it's a Spring cocktail,
we say any Season suits! It
brings together the dryness of
gin & lemon juice with the
sweetness of sugar syrup &
blackberry liqueur. 

2 
for

€20.00





or





1 for
€10.95
T&Cs apply

GOOD TASTE IN EVERY SEASON



SWEET TREATS

Chef's special
Your server will inform you of today's offering

Vegan passion fruit & lemon cheesecake
Vanilla ice-cream
(11)

Warm dark chocolate ganache
Vanilla ice-cream
(1, 2, 6, 8, 10 & 11)

Strawberry & vanilla cheesecake
Fresh cream or vanilla ice-cream
(2, 10 & 11)

Traditional warm apple tart
Crème anglaise & vanilla ice-cream
(1, 2, 8 & 11)

Bailey's & Malteser cheesecake
Fresh cream
(2 & 11)

Fresh fruit Pavlova
Berry coulis 
(1 & 2)

ALL SWEET TREATS €6.95

ALLERGENS

P lease make your server
aware of  your d ietary
requ irements
1 .  Eggs 2 .  M i l k  3 .  She l l f ish 
4 .  Mo l luscs 5 .  F ish 6 .  Peanuts 
7 .  Sesame 8 .  Soya 9 .  Su lphur
D iox ide  10 .  Nuts 1 1 .  Cerea ls  
12 .  Ce lery  13 .  Mustard 14 .  Lup in

SNACKS

Going going SCONE!
Plain or fruit scone with fruit
preserve & fresh cream  
(1, 2, 8 & 11)
Tasty treat
A cho i ce  of  homemade
traybakes :  
Carrot Cake |  Rocky
Road |  Carame l  Square |
Muff i ns  ( 1 ,  2 ,  8 ,  10  & 1 1 )
Artisan breads
A cho i ce  of  bread :
 White  who legra in  |
Sourdough |  
Homemade Guinness
brown bread 
A longs ide  a se lect ion  of
preserves (8  & 1 1 )

€2.95






€2.95








€3.50

GOOD TASTE IN EVERY SEASON


