

FOUR SEASONS HOTEL

& Leisure Club



COFFEE		TEA	
Latte Cappuccino Flat white Americano Filtered	€3.75 €3.75 €3.75 €3.75 €3.50	Lyons Decaffeinated Green Summer fruits Peppermint Strawberry & mango Camomile	€3.50 €3.75 €3.75 €3.75 €3.75 €3.75
LIQUEUR COFFEE		COCKTAIL SPECIALS	

T.: L	€8.25
Irish	€0.25
Irish whiskey freshly	
brewed coffee & double cream	
Bailey's	€8.25
Bailey's Irish cream, freshly	
brewed coffee & double cream	
Dubliner	€8.25
Irish mist, freshly brewed	
coffee & double cream	
French	€9.75
Brandy, freshly brewed coffee	
& double cream	
Calypso	€8.25
Coffee liqueur, freshly brewed	
coffee & double cream	

Strawberry daiquiri With the sweetness of strawberries & the sharpness of lime & rum, it's no surprise the daiquiri is one of the world's most popular	2 for €20.00
cocktails!	or
Bramble Some say it's a Spring cocktail, we say any Season suits! It brings together the dryness of gin & lemon juice with the sweetness of sugar syrup & blackberry liqueur.	I for €10.95 T&Cs apply





FOUR SEASONS HOTEL



SWEET TREATS

Chef's special

Your server will inform you of today's offering

Vegan passion fruit & lemon cheesecake

Vanilla ice-cream

Warm dark chocolate ganache

Vanilla ice-cream (1, 2, 6, 8, 10 & 11)

Strawberry & vanilla cheesecake

Fresh cream or vanilla ice-cream (2, 10 & 11)

Traditional warm apple tart

Crème anglaise & vanilla ice-cream (1, 2, 8 & 11)

Bailey's & Malteser cheesecake

Fresh cream (2 & 11)

Fresh fruit Pavlova

Berry coulis (1 & 2)

ALL SWEET TREATS €6.9S





SNACKS

€2.45

€2.95

€350

Going going SCONE!

Plain or fruit scone with fruit preserve & fresh cream

(1, 2, 8 & 11)

Tasty treat

A choice of homemade traybakes:

Carrot Cake | Rocky Road I Caramel Square 1 Muffins (1, 2, 8, 10 & 11)

Artisan breads

A choice of bread: White wholegrain I Sourdough 1 Homemade Guinness brown bread Alongside a selection of

preserves (8 & 11)

ALLERGENS

Please make your server aware of your dietary requirements

1. Eggs 2. Milk 3. Shellfish

4. Molluscs S. Fish 6. Peanuts

7. Sesame 8. Soya 4. Sulphur Dioxide 10. Nuts 11. Cereals

12. Celery 13. Mustard 14. Lupin